10/29/201

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

| & Ticket Info Location

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og MC

Transaction Des
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
Wagering Disabled
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logid
408
408
408
408
411
408

Date Time

10/29/1216:54.58
10/29/1216:55.16
10/29/1216:55.18
10/29/1223:30.26
10/29/1223:30.26

10/29/1223:30.34

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Wagering Disabled
Game Manager
Wagering Disabled



